o %, -"-“‘;‘Q

\—
Y &

S Veonve
4
p 0 B9 >:/"’I’ / &L

&)
i
%

/// /.
7 AN
7

it
,,,,,,
N Bits

‘ [ "7
VE ©
AE=(-F)

JENNY PRODUCTS INC.,
HPW3050, GLS, 208-230/60 1PH, N.C., LWC, ELLCT-IGN

&

208-575/60/3PH



HPW3050, GES, N/C,LWC
230/60/3
Motes: Figure 20-[Common Parts) PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File Jw 302 W/ 1PH
Jwi 304 3PH
ITEN NO. DESCRIPTION OTY. [PART NO.
1 CHASSIE MODULE MOTCOR-PUMP,GES LES 1 JDE500
2 CHASSIEWMODTULE, COIL, ETL PNTD SIZE-B 1 JDE502
3 CASTNG COIL, 3TEEL PATNTED ,3050-C SIZE-E 1 JDE505
4 LEGRSTATIONARY STEEL PATNTED ,GEZ 4 JDE507
5 LEGADIUSTARLE FRONT,ETEEL PATNTED ,GES 1 JDE508
53 LEGADIUSTABLE REAR STEEL PATNTED GES 1 JDES503
7 FANEL SUPPORT COVER REAR STEEL PNTD ,GES 1 JDES10
8 FANEL CIDE MODULE CHASSIS MTER-PMP, 5T, GES 1 JDE515
9 BERACEET SUPPORT BURNER 3T,3050,3IZ2E-B 1 JDES518
10433Y COWVEER, 323, A88Y NEW GES 1 JDE523
11 COVEER MACHINE, 22,GER 1 JDE516
12 MOLDING RUEBEER FOAM ADHESIVE, I/ 2W31/ET 1 JD3782-B
13 SCEEW PHILLIPE HEAD "N",COVER 10 |TP7733
14 EETATNEER SCREW PHILLIPS HEAD,"N" 10 |TP7733-02
15 SHIELD HEAT BEURNEER ST, PATNTED ZIZE-E 1 JDE521
16 OIS ULATION, CERANIC, 13034358 64 1 J3181
17 WASHEER ETREATNER MESH WIRE BRASE #30 2 I 509
184337Y BEE FIG 1-4 TAWE FLOAT ARIY WIFITTINGS,1550-C 1 JDE245-E
13 EAFFLE TAWNEK FLOAT REMOWVAEBLE JP3385-08
20 ADAPTER EXPANDING ERAZS, VM 1/2F 1 JD6224-04
21 MNIFFLE, REASS 1/ ENPTHILONG 1 JL3094-02
22 ELEOW FEMALE BRAZE FORGED, 1/2NFT 1 I 69202
23 CONHNECTOR, BRAZS, 34 GARDEN HOZE X 1/ 2WPTH,IWIV 1 JD7142
24-4 MTE,10HFE 230480/60/3,1725RFM TEFC F2 iZF 1 JE3019
24-B MTE,10HFE 230/60/1 1725RFM TEFZ F2, CF 1 JBE3018
24 - MTE,10HE,5T75/60/3,1725 RFPM, TEFC,F2 1 JBE3020
25 FPULLEY,CIDG TH2BEATH 3 7PD A 4 1PDE 1 J3504-05
26 BUSHING FULLEY TAFERED,1-1/8"ECQRE 1 J3915-04
27 CCOWNWNECTOR EELIEF BTE AT, 700- 350, 1NPTM 1 JD1687-1%
28-4 WIRE,2O,CPEBLACE, 84 2 JE 47%
28-B WIRE, 2O, CPEBLACE,B3 25" |JE 485
29 CCONWNECTOR WIRE, CRINME ON 6-12GATTGE 3 JD3%52-B
30 SENBOER IGHNITEE,WINMT-BRET, & HARDWARE 60" LD 1 JP7634-D
31 HOSE, WASH, PRESSURE,3000F3L,250F,3/8 3{50F T 1 JDTF7o0-4
32433Y BEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH,PRESEURE, W/BEACKET, WELDED, AB3Y 1 JB7731
33438Y BEE FIG 1-3 MAWNIFOLD FITTINGS,WVALWVE HFW3050 AR3Y GES 1 JDE206
34 BEELT, WVEE,C2OG EX40 2 J:3953-10
354323Y SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE,BCLENCID, 2CLUTICN, 24V, 1/4NET 1 JD2162-F
36 CLAWNP ELEEVE FLASTIZ 3RID. 4 JD2T59
37 HOEEHYD, 3K, PEI,31"L,3/8NPTM 30DEG-3/8NFTIM 1 JDT7E93
38 LANCE ITEULATED, BTEEL, ZINC-FLATED, 1/43{36 1 JB7080-C
33 SOCEET,QUICEK,COUPLING, ERAZE, 1/4" WFTF 1 JD3102-02
40 GUN TRIGGEE ,3000F2T,8GFM,320F 1 JDe068-B
JENNY PRODUCTS HPW3050 9/12/2001



41A35Y SEE FIG 1-1 PUME MOUNTINGEFITTINGS, AS3Y,3050 1 |JD831%
CIL PUME SYNTHETIC HIGH-PEEFORMANCE, 1 QT 1 |[JD795%%-A
QUL PURMP SYNTHETIC HIGH -PHEFORMANCHE T PL 1 JL/999-E
42A35Y SEE FIG 1-5 MANIFOLD EUENEE INLET ASSY, GESLES 1 |JP3327-]
43A55Y SEEFIG 1-2 EURNEER,GAS NATUEAL ASSY 1560,1000C GES 1 |TP5527-A
44-A ASSY SEE FIG 16 BOX JCT PANEL FEONT,230-575/3PH, 304, GAS 1 |JEz005
44-B ASS5Y SEE FIG 1-6 BOX JCT PANEL FEONT,208-230/1PH, 304, GAS 1 |TEz004
45A55Y SEE FIG 1-7 PLATE COVEE, PANEL CONT BOX JCT HPW,GES 1 |ID8%13
46 HOBE HYD, 3K PST47" L, 3/8NP TN, 3/ 8NP T 1 |ID7857
47 WoOZZLE SPEAY PSLSS,QCK CON,0 DEG,O#5 5 1 |JD7755-03
48 WOZZLE, SPEAY PSLSS,QCK CON,15DEG,O0#5.5 1 |JD7756-03
45 NOZZLE SPRAY PSLLES,QCE COM25DEG,O#5.5 1 |TD7757-03
50 NOZZLE SPEAY PELES,QCE CONAIDEG,O#5.5 1 |ID7758-03
51 SOCEET, QUICE COUPLING, STATNLESS 3/8WNPTE 1 |ID3102-A
52 PLUG,QUICE COUPLING,STAINLESS, 3/8" NPT 1 |ID3103-E
53 COIL,GAS FIEED, 1/2"PIPE, BCHED 1 |JP3305%-E
54 TEE FEMALE STEEL FLATED, 1/2NET 1 |ID3734-01
55 BUSHING EEDUCEE HEX STEEL PLATED 1/2X3/8 2 |JD255%
56 ELEOW EEDUCEE, ST PLTD, ®0DEGFEM, 1/2X3/8 1 |JD7e47
5 THEEROE LA L IMBMEESLION 58,550, NC, 240 DEG B 1 JU15Y
58 BING,CASING,COIL,35,18-7/50DX3-15/161D 1 |JD3236
53 HOSE EUBEEE GAEDEN, 58 16 |JL 148
&0 CLANP WIEE IGHNITION, ST AND OFF 1 |ID7001
&1 GECOMMET RUBEEE BLACE 58" LD. 2 |JD338%
52 GEOMMET RUBEEE BLACK,/16"DIAMETEE & |JD3385-01
3 CLANP . CABLENYLOMN, 1/4" 2 |JTD152%
54 GECOMMET RUBEEE BLACKE,1-13/16"DIAMETEE. 3 |IPEs
&5 STRATNEE CHENMICAL BRASS 1/4"HOSEEARE 1 |ID7140-A
&6 TURING.EFVC, CLEAR, 3BCDH /41D 7.1 |JD3087
&7 SCEEW FLANGE HEX SERE ST PL,1/4-20¥ 1/2 22 |ID7304-A
&8 EOLT ELEVATOR, STEEL PLTD 3/8X2-1/2, 1"HD 2 |JD7506-G
53 SCEEW,ZLF TAP PHILLIPS,ST PL,5-32X3/8 12 |JD3043
70 SCEEW FLANGE HEX SERE ST PL5/16-15X1/2 2 |JD730%
71 SCEEW FLANGE HEX SERE, 5T PL,3/8-163(3/4 34 |JTD7S06-A
72 WOT LOCE FLANGE HEX SEEE, 5T PL,3/5-16 12 |JD7i74-F
73 SCREW,.CAP HEX HD ST PL FLT,3/6-16X2-1/4" 2 |JD7035
74 NUT LOCE FLANGE HEX SEEER, 5T PL,1/4-20 5 |JD7F4-D
75 CLANP HOBE GEAR, WOERN, 53, %/16T0O1-1/16DTA 4 [JTD122%-A
76 SCEEW.SLF DRL PHILLIP, ST PLTD #3831/2 4 |JTD&0S0
T SCEEW,ZLF DEL HEX WASHER PLTD #10=5/5 7 |IDV04-A
78 SCEEW CARRIAGE GR5,8T PL 3/83& 2 |JDF7SE
79 SCEEW.CAP HEX HD, ST PL,3/8-16X1-1/4" 1 |ID514
50 WASHEE LOCK SPLIT STEEL PLATED,3/5" 1 |JD&13
81 EECEPTICAL CLIP-ON STEEL DACEOTIZED 10 |TB7733-01
g PLATH MARME ALUMPEINT BLACK 434 1 JD3E456
53 TAGWABRNING,WATEE. TEAP GAS FIRED UNIT 1 |JD7207
54 TAG WARNING,GAS PEESSURE 1 |ID3057
85 WASHEE FLAT,B53/4 0D X 53210 X 20G4A & |JTPY720-03
fals] DUEEENCOVER MACHINE SIEEL PAINIED, 1 JEF20-01
87 EIVET AL 160-.164 HOLE, 063-. 125 GEP,5/32 5 [JP7F20-02
JENNY PRODUCTS HFW3030 9/12/2001



TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

TO FLLOAT TANK

@ TYP.4 PLACES |

|TYP.4 PLACES [ 9

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 3000PSI, 5.6GPM, GEN ID7063
2 1 | OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 1 | PULLEY, CL DG, TH, 2BK62H, 5.2PDA, 5.6 PDB ID3904-71
4 1 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE ID3915
5 2 | ILILB. 1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/ BUSIIING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, JB JIDRO16
7 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 5/8 HS X 1/2 NPT ID7877
8 1 | PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/8 NPT ID7151
9 4 | METRIC, M-10 X 18, RECEIVED W/ PUMP
10 4 WASIIER, LOCK, 3/8 JD 613
11 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/2 NPTM JID7826

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitting, ID8315-B , Hpw 3050, Assy)




\ TO BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.[ QTY. DLESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 | BURNER, NAT, #640 JETS, 0#50, X-44 1D3257
1-B 1 | BURNER,LP, £640 JETS,0456,X-44 ID3379-A
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL.BRZ#50,.064 ID3129
2R 44 | JET,BRURNTR,GAS,I.P,BRASS #56,.047 ID2360
3 1 | NIPPLE,CLOSE,STEEL,SCH40,3/4"NPT ID1181
4 1 | UNION,FEMALE,MI,150# BRASS SEAT,3/4 NPT IP 742
5-A 1 | PILOT,BURNER,NAT.Q314B1019 JD2359-01
5-B 1 | PILOTBURNER,LP,Q314B1019-LP 1D2359-02
6 I | BRACKET,BURNER,PILOT,GES,LES ID2359-05
7 1 | SENSOR, IGNTTOR, W/MT, BRKT & HARDWARE, 60' LD | JP7694-D

FIGURE 1-2 ( Burner, Gas, Natural, JP5927-A & JP5944-A, Hpw3050, Assy)




HOSE FROM PUMP

B A\

AN

/

\
A
=
W

AV
N\

i T

~n’1”n’m
i
TR

W

\

i
It

M

HOSE-TO COIL / w

)
NN

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE,RELIEF,2400-3000PSL, 160F,3/SNPTM JD7048-A
2 1 | MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED, ALL. UNITS  [JP7716
3 2 | NIPPLE, HEX, STHEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/8NPT ID3716-01
4 1 | ACCUMULATOR, BLADDER, 3000#WP,15004CIIARGER | JD7646-)
5 1 | ELBOW, REDUCER, BRASS, STR, 90°, 3/3FX1/4M ID7825
6 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 5/8HS X 3/SNPT 1D 975-01
7 1 | SWITCH, PSL SP, ST, NO.15A, 230V, 3/8NPT ID3977
8 1 | TEE,FEMALE,STEEL,PLATED,3/8NPT JD3971
9 1 | VALVE,UNLOAD,PSI ACT,3200PSL8.0 GPM JD3324-0
10 1 PLUG, [IEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/ANPT JD679-02
11 2 | ELBOW, STREET, 45°, STEEL, PLATED, 3/SNPT ID1678

FIGURE 1-3 ( Manifold, Valve, Fitting, ID8206, [1pw3050 GES, Assy)



7
)

W
)
/)

7
| \YY

ITEM NO.| QTY, DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, IB JD8O15
2 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/8 NPT JD6132
3 1 VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2" NPTM JD2988&-B
4 1 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 JD 791
5 1 ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-58 LG X 1/4-20 JD1416-02
6 1 BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 2 ELBOW, BARB, HOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 5/8 HS X 3/4 NP |JD3663
8 1 STRAINER, WATER, SS, 30MESH, 47/64 O.D. X 3-1/8 LG | JD3843-B

FIGURE 1-4 (Tank, Float, Fitting, JD8245-E, 11pw3050, Assy)




TO PTLOT7

/

TO BURNER

M

um'”m

@),
=

e C

TO GAS SUPPLY

REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NATLRAL GAS TO

LIQUID PETROLELUM.

ITEM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", ELECT-IGN 1D3845-)
2 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD. STEEL, PAINTED, GES JP5928-03
3 3 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, INPT, X 2" LONG JD 884
4 3 | ELBOW, FEMALR, M1, 150#, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 I | ELBOW, REDUCER, FEMALE, M, 150# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 I | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCII40, | NPT" X 7"LONG ID7875
7 1 | UNION, FEMALE, MI, 150#, BRASS-IR SCAT, 1" NPT JD7873
g 1| NIPPLE, STEEL, SCI140, 1" NPT X 6"LONG JD1304-A
9 | | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL JD1820
10 | | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 3/4 NPT ID1181

11 1 | REGULATOR, CONVERSION, LP TO NAT. ROBERT SHW |JD2366-C
12 I | REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NAT. TO LP, ROBERT SHW | JD2366-04

FIGURE 1-5 ( Manifold, Burner, Inlet, Fitting, JP5927-J, Hpw3050, Assy)



19)TYP. 6 PLCS

(15{TYP. 6 PLCS

(29]vP. 2 PLCS] (21fTYP. 4 PLCS
.//
\\‘, .
/ ,\
A,/
‘ L
18 ~ ;
19 L
18 LA
1 lf.
19 IYP. 3 >
@) PLACES g
3
]
y L4
»
o> AN
.
o Fd
¢ @
1 .
27 2
. 70 (28
]

FIGURT: 1-6 (Box, Junction, Pancl, Tront, 208-575/3PH & 208-230/60,1PH,30A Gas, Hwp3050, JT:2005)



Jenny Products Inc. Hpw 3030 Junction Box Front Fanel Assy 0/12/2001
GES, 208-230/60/1 : 208-575/60/3,
N/C., Lwe, Elect-Ign.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | PART NO.
1 PANEL CONTROL BOX JUNCTION STL PNTD, GES 1 JDE511
2 FLATE MOUNTING PANEL CONT BOX JCT 5T GES 1 JDgs512
3 BOARD CIRCUIT FRINTED ALL WA CHINES 1 JB5000
4 BASERELAY DP 1 JD7E19-4
5 RELAY DPDT 24VAC 1 JD7E1G
6-4 TRANSFORMER CONTROL OFEN, 100V A 120460V P 24V 3 1 JD2RGE
8- TRANSFORMER CONTROL OPEN, 1U0VA 60UV P 24V 5 1 JDduss-13
oA BELAY OV ERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 24-42 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JPEs1-15
i-B BELAY OV ERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 32-50 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |Jresi-1e
- EELAY OV ERLOAD THERMAL PLIUG-IN,13-19 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-013 1 J7es1-13
f-1 ERELAY OVEELOAD THERRMAL PLUG LN, V. 5-11 (BEFOEE 5-1-013 1 JLiGs1-11
7E RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 30-45 (AFTER 5-1-013 1 |JD7651-3%
7-F RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 18-30A (AFTER 5-1-013 1 |JD7651-36
TG RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 10-16A(AFTER 5-1-013 1 |JD7651-34
8-A CONTACTOR DP,OF,3P 304 24V W/ATY CONTACT (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JD7651-B
5B CONTACTOR DP,OF,3P 604 24V (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |TD7R0C
9 FAILDIN STL PLTD TATL DOVE 1 3/835/16 016 | JDTIER-A
10 FUSEELEMENT DUAL DELA ¥ TIME 250V 6AMP 1 JD3107-11
11 VAIVENEEDLE SOLUTION PRASS 1/4IDHS-BARB 1 JDE248-4
12 DECALINDICATOR HANDLE VALVE 1 JD7143
13 DECAL SOLUTION METERING VALVE 1 JD7E21
14 CONTROL JGNITION UNIT LOCK.OUT 5F745 1 JP7e04- 4
15 CONNECT OR RELIEF 5TRAIN, 1/4-3/% 1/2 NPT 6 | JD16ET7-06
16 CONNECT OR RELIEF 5TRAIN, 700- 950, INPTH 2 | ID1687-19
17 PLUGHOLE PLASTLIC BLACE /8" 3 JL3ES0
12 NUL, LOCK CONDULL Sl EREL PLATELD 3/4" 2 JL A
17 NUL LOCK CONDULL STEEL PLATELD 172" s] JP E0s
200 SCEEW MACHINE PRILLLIP 2 JDESE
21 SCEEW FLANGE HEX SEER 1 PL2-32850% 4 JLfE01-B
22 SCREW FLANGE HEX SERE, 3T PL 1/4-2003/8 4 | JD7%04
23 SCREW,SLF DEL HEX WA SHER FLTD #10x5/% 1 JDT074-4
24 NUL HERX SUEEL PLATELD 10-42 1 JL el
25 WASHER LOCE SPLIL SLEEL PLATELD #10 1 JU o2
20 SUEEEN, COVEE, MACHINE, 51, PAINTED 1 JP20-01
27 RIVET, AL, .160- 164 HOLE, .063-.125 GRP, 5/32 g |JE7T720-02
28 WASHER, FLAT, 33,34 O DX 5/32 1D X 20 GATUGE g |[JF7T720-03
29 SCREW FLANGE HEX SERE, STL FLATED, 8-32 X 5/8L 2 |[JD7901-D
30 CONTACTOR,DE,OF 3F 604 24V (CAT) (AFTER 5-1-013 1 |JD7651-Q
31 STARTER,DF OF 3F 504 24V CAT-3ERIES (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-V




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., HPW, GES | JID8513

SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, 8T, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004

1
1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, HPW3050, OEP & GES | TD8409
|
1

2
3
4 SWITCH, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFF-ON-MOM-10A, 24V JE1006

FIGURE 1-7 (Panel, Instruction, Fitting, JD8513, Hpw3050, Assy}




*‘l‘m"t‘

¢ WWAH“

I'TEM NOJ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT 1D2162-F
2 I | BRACKET, MOUNTING. SOLUTION, SOLENOID 1D7760
3 | | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT |JD7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 1.D. JD2759
5 I | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 LD. JD3087
6 1 | BARBIIOSE 1/4 11S X 1/4 NPT IN2765
7 7 | SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 1D7074-A
g > | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPSST, PL, 10-32 X 3/8 1D3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, £10 1D624
10 1 | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN 1D7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JID2162-F, ASSY)



0«.\ Y
\\\‘m‘r“lyk.\l\

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY JP7731
2 1 PLUG, [IOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS JD7719
3 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM JD1687-06
4 | BARB, 110SE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/41IS X 1/4NPT |ID7078
5 2 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA JD-7859-A
6 1 TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/41D JD7850
7 2 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 JD7904-A
] 2 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-2¢ JD7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, JD7731, ASS'Y)




TOE AT /A s asavin | SN TOEMT A% I a0
R b 1= FTY /1- - = SOV ) —
O 2t A N et S0 L e A I W AP0 ON N My | A )T US| Al
. =X Lot = XK Ly /1 =X
far NOILISOd OLNY OL QVOT¥IAQ L3S R
‘SALON ANV T
’ > T1dT ADEZ UO) O/ J3USE A JSS3LL 01T PatT sBy
O@%%O (LANILY
y T TH?) ! £
\J U] NASV UL ST 0 9/L
5 —J| NEMSHIL
= _\|1_ wiy _rd uonduagagg "ON “Em( [BLORN azs _ SIBLDY
l_\ TR L NalI
\ / [3) -
JATVA SVO© N dION3T0S NOILNT0S —
Ad/AN
AW =
3 T
YOSN3S
Ad [TOULNOD S
YOSN3S HL ] NI z
/NOLLINDI
NOLVNISWNOD
ONIIM
1071 N 1038800 ¥04
A\ g L .
XA 3Lvid viva
NOWWOD SI,Z, | HOLON ¥J3HD
= = = =\ :/\:/ TYNINGAL
U W N ONO
HOLIMS % _ SISSYHD
dN3L AINQ
” — U
= | |= (EER)
— il ayvog
. YNIWIL NIV
3asn4d ﬂ |Q| el ¢l 1L
b— 1\ AN —
NI — N (9 69 €9) €9
INZAAdm
mer\/\r\ JIVLIOA ¥30¥d =| |[= AV QVOTEEAO
J—— 0l SNIGHOOY — —
| 3uM =3IoN —| = |<|_|
~v HINOISNY ¥L
NMQQ d3LS — =T N 7 05 AbzZ
@ Y e HILHVIS JUINOVN
QN
asnd Alddns
J \ N r@ 1Y a1 ) 1 HIMod
ONINOONI
— 11
1 J | N J L/ \J rH\ W
\ M\ S L/ | b v\
L/
V — N
= ay00 doda
|_| — —_— .\.IH —+ _
—o-0 = =] 1T ¥ALANYYALNI
1INIJENO
— — 00 o+ LInv4
HOLIMS 3MNSSINd/MOTA MS N3LV3IH MS ¥OLOW ANNGAD
I |
rﬂ_ Fﬂ_ 440 1N YALYM MO _ _|




LOW WATER CTT OFF N
[ T
i FLOW/PREAS1URE SWITCH
O oQ MOHOR S\W HEATER 5W
— = O-O0——
- = =] L
— —- P — =
—/ T\ M 'y 1
/]
\ M T A s e \
\ M T N Ig| s \ e r "\ M
—_— T T\ Iq| /] e [
) -
7 | 13 N N N Ve Ie N\
17JSE
N
MAGNETIC STARTER A =1 g
24V COITL 14 =] .
TNCOMING N l— — 5TEP DOWN
FUWER — — TRANSFORMER \AANS
sLIMLY 1 N— N\IOTE: WIKE - T
| — — — ) SN TGS P
OVERLOAD RLLAY — — — ROPER VOLTAG wmu<m+<<<x/_
OJOICIO, T 0 —
g N
T\ 1 T\
)12 ) T3 —Fl G] K TUSE
— —
Ll — —
TURMINAL BOARD | |3 — —
T — —/ —
CHASSIS L _ _—__—"|I—
LND A
~ [VER TRV
E\/_ _._ : : : _._ _._ _._ 7] SWITCH
TEIMINAL \
“Z' TS COMMON i
TS ay
CHECK MOTOR 4V — |
DA TA AT /1 \ N_1
AR CURRELT
N o
WIRING : —
TN [
CONLROYFV
@ @ SENSOR
MV
< MV/EV (FAS VALVE
IR TR TH
e e (NI} —
— SOLUTION SOLLNOID -
1GN - —
.
Y
/]
z MLeE
N COMIEINATION

/ r
O.OlOlD.O TGN TN

SINSOR

NOTT:
DSETOVERLOA T TTOALTO POSITICN.

HREMOVT. TUMPTR[GRX{TTTF VIR TEVT
15 LSKIDD,

File Name: Jw 304 Gas, Fired, TTot Pressure Washer/Steam Cleaner, W/Mom, On, 3 Ph
{Electrical Schematic Diagram)



